LM Halle U20 + U16 am 10./11.02.2024 in Hannover

Streichungen

M 14 800m (5 Streichungen)

50222 Jacob Wiechell 2010
50197 Konrad CoRmann 2010
52859 John Sargsyan 2010 GER
52868 Lasse Jentsch 2011 GER
50754 Philipp Seitz 2010 GER

M 14 3000m (4 Streichungen)

52870 Henri Schettler 2011 GER
52874 Tammo Abels 2011 GER
50226 Jacob Heggemann 2010 GER
50484 Bela Guinther 2010 GER

M 14 Weit (5 Streichungen)

52301 Jonas Gebhardt 2010 GER
52874 Tammo Abels 2011 GER
51565 Noah Schmees 2010 GER
52876 Finn Cyriacks-Honebein 2011
52864 Linus Alex 2011 GER

M 15 Weit (3 Streichungen)

52378 Christian Kulp 2009 GER
49896 Lucas Schmidt 2009 GER
50054 Dominic Swoboda 2009 GER

MJ U20 200m (2 Streichungen)

49337 Oskar Thume 2008 GER

52663 Henrik Schoéps 2005 GER

SG Bredenbeck-Holtensen (NI)

LG Emstal Dérpen (NI)
LG Kreis Nord Stade (NI)

Blau-Weiss Buchholz (NI)

LG Papenburg/Aschendorf (NI)

Blau-Weiss Buchholz (NI)

Blau-Weiss Buchholz (NI)

SG Bredenbeck-Holtensen (NI)

LG Gottingen (NI)

VfL Eintracht Hannover (NI)
Blau-Weiss Buchholz (NI)
TSV Bemerode (NI)
Blau-Weiss Buchholz (NI)

Blau-Weiss Buchholz (NI)

VfL Eintracht Hannover (NI)
LG Braunschweig (NI)

SV Union Salzgitter (NI)

VfL Eintracht Hannover (NI)

VfL Eintracht Hannover (NI)

Stand: 31.01.24 16:00

2:34,08
2:35,15
2:35,59
2:36,58

2:36,77

7:38,62

8:07,19

4,23
4,23
4,09
4,01

3,97

4,84
4,84

4,71

12,81 100m

24,97



MJ U20 Drei (1 Streichung)

51258 Joris Deutschmann 2007 GER

W14 3000m (1 Streichung)

50660 Lara Marie Kutzner 2011 GER

W14 Weit (6 Streichungen)

50853 Sirka Grund 2010 GER

50649 Greta Katharina Pauli 2010
50271 Emilia Cyrol 2010 GER
560354 Fiona Liesegang 2010 GER
560364 Carla Balep-Ntamag 2010 GER
50721 Cajsa Novak 2010 GER

W15 Weit (3 Streichungen)

51551 Ivana Bosnjak 2009 GER
53025 Emma Stamm 2009 GER
47450 Charlotte Bernau 2009 GER

WJ U20 200m (3 Streichungen)

48727 Vivian Dierks 2006 GER
45885 Sophie Petersen 2005 GER
48923 Bente Fiedler 2005 GER

WJ U20 1500m (2 Streichungen)

49110 Liv Papendieck 2008 GER

51257 Merle Bents 2006 GER

WJ U20 Weit (2 Streichungen)

46912 Nina Lenz 2006 GER

46260 Jule Richter 2006 GER

WJ U20 Drei (1 Streichung)

47739 Anna Wegmann 2005 GER

MTV Aurich (NI)

TS GroRburgwedel (NI)

LSC Harsefeld (NI)

VfL Stade (NI)

TuS Wettbergen (NI)

SV Werder Bremen (BR)
SV Werder Bremen (BR)

LSC Harsefeld (NI)

TSV Bemerode (NI)
VfL Eintracht Hannover (NI)

TV 87 Stadtoldendorf (NI)

VfL Eintracht Hannover (NI)
Eintracht Hildesheim (NI)

VfL Eintracht Hannover (NI)

TS GroRburgwedel (NI)

MTV Aurich (NI)

TusS Sulingen (NI)

TV Loxstedt (NI)

SFN Vechta (NI)

10,33

Losentscheid

4,40
4,35
4,33
4,32
4,18

4,14

4,51
4,44

4,17

27,45
27,58

27,64

7:21,98

5,02

4,48

9,29



